Nations Cup placings by net points
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NET
525
585
594
633
776
776
836
841
852
922
971
979
1025
1042
1063
1078
1086
1111
1112
1137
1146
1156
1218
1218
1225
1279
1291
1292
1302
1394
1416
1469
1537
1547
1714
1774
1806
2049
2134
2358

NAT
SIN
BRA
PER
USA
NZL
THA
ARG
NED
POR
CRO
ESP
GER
URU
ECU
MAS
BEL
ITA
AUS
CHI
SWE
POL
JPN
GBR
SLO
Sul
DEN
TUR
FIN
NOR
BER
RSA
MEX
CHN
AUT
HKG
IND
CAN
TPE
RUS
COK




